

Spl case No.158 of 2017

Ord.No.5  
15.06.18

Today is fixed for appearance/report.  
No report is received. P.O.is transferred.  
Fix 13.08.2018 for app/report.

Sd/-  
Judge,  
Special Court,  
Under Electricity Act,  
Darjeeling.