

Spl case No.158 of 2017

Ord.No.11  
02.09.19

Today is fixed for appearance/report.

Accd.Kiran Kumar Singh on Court bail is absent without any steps.

It appears from the case record that order No.6 dt.13.08.2018 has not been complied with.

B.C.-II to comply at once.

No report is received.

P.O.is on leave.

To 06.11.2019 for app/report.

Sd/-

Judge,  
Special Court,  
Under Electricity Act,  
Darjeeling.