

Spl case No.158 of 2017

Ord.No.9  
14.05.19

Today is fixed for appearance/report.

No report is received.

Court could not function due to cease work observed by Bar Association, Darjeeling.

P.O.is transferred.

Ld.Addl.District Judge,1st Court, Darjeeling is in charge.

To 11.07.2019 for app/report.

Sd/-

Judge,  
Special Court,  
Under Electricity Act,  
Darjeeling.